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5-AZABE [RKTFiE]
5-AZABTE (FRE]

ABVD#EHE

APLIBE|HEE
ATRA-ATOEE
BDEGZB1[ELE

BDEAIA2[ElE

BV-CHPEE

CHOPHETX

CyBorDEE

DA-EPOCH REE

RFVILES >
JLA
SIS
NPRAEI IS
AR
Nt/ wOX
"1 R
MLFIET
FHRO>
MNILFTI=ZT
FHhRO>
7RtErUX
IT>REH>
REFVILES>
A>3JE>
IT>RFEH>
RFvILES >
T>REH>
MILFVET
FHhRO>
IAESI )
A>3aE>
RFVILES >
T RRR
IT>RFE5>

75mg/m2
75mg/m2
emg/m2
25mg/m2
10mg/m?2
375mg/m2
0.15mg/kg
45mg/m?2
0.15mg/kg
45mg/m?2
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
1.8mg/kg
750mg/m?2
50mg/m2
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
300mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
375mg/m2
0.4mg/m2
10mg/m?2
50mg/m2
750mg/m?2

BT xSt
1093

55

309>

309

607>

909>

1H3E AR
909>

1H3E AR
R RESY
1H1E AR
R TESY
1H1E AR
309

607>

309

309>

609>

309>

1H1[E AR
BT Est
1H1[E AR
2409
2485
2408%FME
2408

1205

day1-7

day1-7

dayl

dayl

dayl

dayl
day1-5.8-12.15-19.22-26
day1-14
dayl-max60
dayl-max60
day1.8.15.22
day1.2.8.9.15.16.22.23
dayl1.4.8.11
day1.2.4.5.8.9.11.12
dayl

dayl

day1l

dayl

dayl

dayl

day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22

dayl

dayl-4

dayl-4

dayl-4

day5

28H
28H

28H

28H

60H

35H

35H

1H

21H

28H

21H

IKFEaEREE  ZEAUED
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Dara-CBDEX
1-25120)L
(CPA. DEX#E#TE)

Dara-CBDEE
1-2972)L ($#20)

Dara-CBDEX
3-6H5-120)L
(CPA. DEX#E®TE)

Dara-CBDE A
3-6H0-r)L (#F0O)

Dara-CBD&E XL

7941 0)LLIBE

DB d &%

1-3512)L (1-9:8)
1H9-r2)L21H

DB d&EX

4-8H5 1)L (10-24:E)
18912)L21H

DB d &%

o1 )L (258) L%
1H5-r2)L28H

H53+1—-0
I>RFH>
MNILFV=T
FHhRO>

AS5Fa1—0
TI>RFH>
MNILFV=T
FAHROY>

AS5+1—-0
I>RFH>
MLFIET
FHRO>

FS5Fa1—0
I>RFH>
MILFVZT
FHRO>

F53F1—-0

HS5F1—0
MILFVZT
FHRO>
F5F1—-0
MILFVET
FAHRO>
HS5F1—0
FhkRO>

1800mg/body
300mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
1800mg/body
300mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
1800mg/body
300mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
1800mg/body
300mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body

1800mg/body

1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
1800mg/body

20mg/body

R TS
607>

R TS
309
=2
181E AR
R TS
181E AR
R TS
607>

R TS
309
=2
181E AR
=
181E AR

xS

TS
R TESY
181E AR
R IEST
R TESY
1816 WAk
R TESY

1H1E Ak

day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
dayl.15

day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
dayl.15

day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22

dayl

day1.8.15
dayl1.4.8.11

dayl1.2.4.5.8.9.11.12

day1l
day1.4.8.11

dayl1.2.4.5.8.9.11.12

dayl
dayl

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

21H

21H

28H

IKFE R

FLHIED
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DeVICEE

DKdBEE(194) - 1-4

) -

19190 43E

DKdEEE(294) - 5-8

i) -

DKdEE(3-6919) - 9-24

) -

DKABEE(791IMABE - 25

BELABE) - 19190438

Dara-VRA%EE
(1-291r2)LH)
(FBAEES)

Dara-VRAEEL
(3-6r0)LH)
(FBHEEL)

Dara-VRdE %
(791 0)LBLF)
(FBHEEs)

EPdEE (1-25910)L)

4R R
TR R
HILIRTSF>
DO=7FH>
Hha70OUR
FS5F1—0
Ha470OUXR
Hh47OUX
AS5+1—-0
H7OUX
FS5Fa1—0
h17OUXR
AS5+1—-0
HS5F1—0
MILFVZT
FHRO>
LFURZR
F53F1—-0
MILFVIET
FHRO>
LFURZR
AS+1—0
LFURZR

IALATUSSFo
RYUZR S
FHhRrRO>

1500mg/m?2
100mg/m2
300mg/m2
300mg/m2
20mg/m2
1800mg/body
56mg/m2
56mg/m2
1800mg/body
56mg/m2
1800mg/body
56mg/m2
1800mg/body
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
25mg/body
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
40mg/body
25mg/body
1800mg/body

25mg/body

10mg/kg
4mg/body
28mg/body

12093

907>

607>

30> 1H3[E
1093

BT ST
1093

1093

R TS
1093
=2
1093

R TS

R TS
=
181E AR
1816 WAk
R TS

R TESY
181E AR
1816 WAk
R TS

1H1[E Ak

15093
181ME ARk
181E AR

day1-3

day1-3

dayl

day1l-3

dayl.2
day1.8.15.22
day8.9.15.16
day1.2.8.9.15.16
day1.8.15.22
day1.2.8.9.15.16
dayl.15
day1.2.8.9.15.16
dayl
day1.8.15.22
day1.4.8.11
day1-4.9-12
day1-21
dayl.15
dayl1.4.8.11
day1-4.9-12
day1-21

dayl

day1-28

day1.8.15.22
day1-21
day1.8.15.22

5H

22H

22H

22H

22H

28H

28H

28H

28H

IKFEaEREE  ZEAUED
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EPdEE (3H-rUJLBEU

B%)

GCD#FA

GCD+REE

GDP(short)+REE

G-CHOPEEA
197 20)LH

G-CHOP#EE A
2-6U1U)LH

G-CHOPEL
7-8510)LH
GHEFESE 1-120—X
Isa-d&E (110U
H)
Isa-d&ExL

b1 o)LBLE)

ILTUSFo
ARYUX S
FHRO>
N
HILIRNTSF>
FHhRO>
w7
SFLhSIE>
HILIRTSF>
FHRO>
IAESI )
TGLhSAFE>
SATSF>
FHRO>
a2 AN
A>3E>
I>RF5>
REVILEZ >
a2 AN
A>aEe>
TI>RFEH>
RFVILES >
ks OAN
e GAN
H—ouUH
FAHRO>
H—ouUt
FHRO>

20mg/kg
4mg/body
28mg/body or 40mg/body
1000mg/m?2
AUC: 5
40mg/body
375mg/m2
1000mg/m?2
AUC: 5
40mg/body
375mg/m2
1000mg/m?2
75mg/m2
40mg/body
1000mg/body
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
1000mg/body
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2

1000mg/body

1000mg/body

20mg/kg

20mg/body or 40mg/body
20mg/kg

20mg/body or 40mg/body

507>
1H1[5]
1H1[E]
309
309>
1H1[=]
24093
3093
309>
1H1[g]
2409
3093
609>
1H1[g]
2409
309>
609>
309>
2409
309>
607>
309>

Ak
IRk

PIAk

PIAR

PIAR

2409

24093
3009
1H1E Ak
1509
1H1E Ak

dayl
day1l-21
day1.8.15.22
dayl.8
dayl.15
dayl-4
day8
dayl.8
dayl.15
dayl-4
day8
dayl1.8
dayl
dayl-4
day1.8.15
dayl
dayl
dayl
day1l
dayl
day1l
dayl

dayl

dayl

day1.8.15.22
day1.2.8.9.15.16.22.23
day1l.15
day1.2.8.9.15.16.22.23

28H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H
A=
28H

28H

IKFE R

FHIED
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Isa-Kd#&E (11 0)L
8)

Isa-Kd&E
Y1 oI)LBLRE)

Isa-Pd&ELE (151 2)L
H)

Isa-PdEE
QY1 o)LBLUR)

Isa-VRAEE
(1H9r2o)L8)

Isa-VRAEE
(2-451r2)L8)

Isa-VRAEE
(5-179120)L8)

H—-ouUY
FHhRO>
70U Xx
Hh47OUX
H—-oUt
SHhRO>
Hh47OURX
H—-oUY
FHhRrRO>
RYUX S
H—-oUH
FAHRO>
MRNYUX S
S—-2oUY
MILFVIET

SHRO>

LFURIR
HY—HUH
N

SHRO>

LU R=ZR
H—-oUt
FHhRO>
LFURZR

10mg/kg
28mg/body
20mg/m?2
56mg/m2
10mg/kg
28mg/body
56mg/m2
10mg/kg
20mg/body
4mg/body
10mg/kg
28mg/body
4mg/body
10mg/kg
1.3mg/m2

20mg/body

25mg/body
10mg/kg
1.3mg/m2

20mg/body

25mg/body
10mg/kg

20mg/body
25mg/body

or 40mg/body

20093

1H1[E AR
309>
3093
7593
1H1[=]
309>
20093
1815
1H1[g]
7593
1H1[g]
1H1[=]
20093

R TESY

PIAk

IRk
PIAR

PIAR
PRk

181E AR

1816 WAk
7593
R TESY

181E AR

181ME ARk
7593

181[5]
1H1[E]

Ak
IRk

day1.8.15.22
day1.2.8.9.15.16.22.23
dayl.2

day8.9.15.16

dayl.15
day1.2.8.9.15.16.22.23
day1.2.8.9.15.16
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15.22

day1-21

dayl.15

day1.8.15.22

day1-21
day1.8.15.22.29
day1.4.8.11.22.25.29.32

day1.2.4.5.8.9.11.12.15.22
53 42H

25.26.29.30.32.33
day1-12.15-33
day1.15.29
day1.4.8.11.22.25.29.32

day1.2.4.5.8.9.11.12.15.22
>3 42H

25.26.29.30.32.33
day1-12.15-33
dayl.15
day1.8.15.22
day1-21

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

IKFEaEREE  ZEAUED
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Isa-VRAESE
(181 o)LBLIE)

Isa-VRd litef&x
(1H9ro)L8)

Isa-VRd litef&x
(2-125r2)LH)

Isa-VRd litefEx
(13-18512)LH)

Isa-VRd litef&E
(1951 ILBLLIE)
Nivolumab (g2weeks)

(R=F> U > ) fE)
Nivolumab (g4weeks)

(R4 U > ) &)
Pola-R-Benda

Q51 O)LEARF)

Pola-R-Benda
(#[m1)

H—-oUY
FAHRO>
LFURZR
H—-oUb
MILFYVET
FAHhRO>
LFURZR
H—-oUY
MNILFVI=ZT
FAHRO>
LFURZR
H—-oUY
MNILFVI=ET
LFUR=R
H—-oUY
LFURZR

AT -

HT SR

UWFSTT
RS E—
NP S
SNESES
RS E—
NP S

10mg/kg
20mg/body
25mg/body
10mg/kg
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
25mg/body
10mg/kg
1.3mg/m2
20mg/body
25mg/body
10mg/kg
1.3mg/m2
25mg/body
10mg/kg
25mg/body

240mg/body

480mg/body

375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m?2

7593
181E Ak
1816 AR
2009y
=2
181E AR
181E AR
7573

R TS
181E AR
1816 WAk
7593
=2
181E AR
7593
181E AR

309>

3093

2409
309>
1093
24093
905>
1093

dayl
day1.8.15.22
day1-21
day1.8.15.22
day1.8.15
day1.8.15.22
day1-21
dayl.15
day1.8.15
day1.8.15.22
day1-21
dayl
dayl.15
day1-21
day1l
day1-21

dayl

day1l

dayl
dayl
day1-2
dayl
day2
day2-3

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

14H

14H

21H

21H

&/ VE

&=/ \E
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Pola-R-CHPEE

R-Benda&ix

(BFREAMENHL)

R-BendaEx
(IKREMEENHL)

R-CHOPEE

R-ICERDE

R-ICEEEA(RItEIH)

R-MVPEE

RESFIEDE

7 Rt UL
I7aU5<TT 1940

LB
d1.8.15.22

PRESS el
MRS1E—

T>RFH>
REvLeES >
w7
L7 >
w7
N7
w7
A>3E>

I>RF5>
REVILES >
BNVESIEN
ARYA R

T MRS R

HILRTZF>
BNVESI )
ARY1 R

T MRS R

HIARTSF>
BNVESIEN)

NN

A>3E>
IAESI )
7RtzrUX
I7F>U
I7F>U
I7F>U

375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
750mg/m?2
50mg/m2
375mg/m2
120mg/m2
375mg/m2
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
375mg/m2
5000mg/m2
100mg/m2
AUC: 5
375mg/m2
5000mg/m2
100mg/m2
AUC: 5
375mg/m2
3500mg/m2
1.4mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
0.16mg/body
0.8mg/body
48mg/body

2409
9073
607>
309>
2409
1093
2409
1093
2409
309>
607>
309>
2409
2408
1205
607>
2409
2408
12053
607>
2409
1205
309
3607
607>
xS
=]
R RESY

dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day1l-2
dayl
day1l-2
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day3
day2-4
day3
day1l
day?2
day1-3
day?2
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day8
day15.22

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

14H

78
21H

28H

IKFE R

FLHIED
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IT7AUEIRT2-35140

JLE
d1.8.15.22

ITJUIRT4-9540

JLHE

di.15

I35 T
1007 0)LELE di
TI55 hFY— NEE

A~ SLFY— METERE

O=7> &k

B EALLERFE A

=S EALLILE D
1—X6-30

SEEALLESD1,4

I74+>0)

I74+>0)

I74+>20)

>IAILA
AMMLFTE—K
JLRzZvOo>
A AT VIR
A>3E>

Ao IIIES>
JLRrRzZvOo>
A>3E>
JLRrRZvO>

ARRLFY—bH

FOUA R
JLrRZVO>
FOYA R
T hRIR
ANNLFY— K~
FHhRO>

48mg/body

48mg/body

48mg/body

30mg/m2
15mg/body
20mg/body
14mg/m?2
1.3mg/m2
30mg/m2
60mg/m2
1.3mg/m2
60mg/m2

15mg/body

30mg/body
20mg/body
1000mg/m2
60mg/m2
15mg/body
4mg/body

R TESY

B EST

B IEST

55

BB ESY
BB EST
455fE

9093

607>

181[E ANAR
607>

181[E AR

BEREPYEST

BEREPYEST
BEREPALEST
18073
607>
BEREPYEST
BEREPYEST

day1.8.15.22

dayl.15

dayl

day1.8.15.22.29.36
dayl

dayl

dayl

day1.8.15.22
day1-3

day1-21 ik
dayl

day1-5
dayl(d—X
6.9.12.15.18.21.24.27
THEAT)

day1-3
day1-3
dayl
dayl

28H

28H

28H
36H
oH

28H

28H

28H

28H

IKFE R

FLHIED
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S EALLITEH2, 5

EinEALLILEISH3

RERB{EDNR+Ara-C

induction 18498
RERA{EDNR+Ara-C

induction 2%47V8 d1.3
RERA{EDNR+Ara-C

consolidation d1.3

A>3ag>

ARRLFY—b
ARRLFEY—bH

FHrO>
A>3e>

Ao J)LES >
JLRrRzZvVO>
ASMLFY—K

FOUA R
SHRO>

EFtEAX

EFtAX

EFtzAX

1.3mg/m2
1000mg/m2
15mg/body
4mg/body
1.3mg/m2
30mg/m2
60mg/m2
15mg/body
40mg/body
4mg/body

100U/m2

100U/m2

65U/m2

607>
240
BB E ST
1l el DN
607>

607>

181E AR

BEREALEST
BEREPYEST
BERE AL EST

6053

607>

607>

day1.15
day1.15
dayl.15
dayl.15
dayl
dayl
day1l-7
dayl
dayl
dayl

dayl1.3.5

dayl.3

dayl.3

28H

28H

5H

3

38
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